1986 Voyager XII Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
SIDE COVERS

L >R R

36002A

O 0D

y Ref. Label

92071

92071 <f? 3
36002 (gﬁ Rei%[abe

Ref. Label

92009

92071 6f
92027
92071 92075
92075
92027

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST
SIDE COVERS

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,RED/RED (Ref # 36002)
COVER-SIDE,RH,RED/RED (Ref # 36002A)
SCREW,6X20 (Ref # 92009)

COLLAR,REAR FENDER (Ref # 92027)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
RUBBER,FENDER COVER (Ref # 92075)

PART NUMBER
36002-5271-V4
36002-5272-V4
92009-1495
92027-162
92071-056
92075-174

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
2
2
4
2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



