

1986 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST SIDE COVERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,RED/RED (Ref # 36002)	36002-5271-V4	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,RED/RED (Ref # 36002A)	36002-5272-V4	1
SCREW,6X20 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1495	2
COLLAR,REAR FENDER (Ref # 92027)	92027-162	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	4
RUBBER,FENDER COVER (Ref # 92075)	92075-174	2